For your component manufacturing workflow
LCR METERS AND IMPEDANCE ANALYZERS
What makes them unique?
► Fast, accurate and versatile
► Upgradeable frequency range
► Measurement functions for all requirements
► DC bias options for voltage and current
► LCX features high-resolution touchscreen with versatile test

Quality assurance R & D
Ordering information R&S®LCX
Base model
LCR meter, 300 kHz R&S®LCX100
LCR meter, 500 kHz R&S®LCX200
Options
Advanced analysis functions
For dynamic impedance measurements that sweep the
frequency, voltage or current of the test signal or bias
signal
R&S®LCX-K106
Digital I/O ports and binning function
Includes trigger input and eight data lines for binning
R&S®LCX-K107
Extended bias functions
External bias voltage of up to 40 V and internal bias
source in current regulation mode of up to 200 mA
R&S®LCX-K108
Frequency upgrade to 1 MHz for R&S®LCX200 R&S®LCX-K201
Frequency upgrade to 10 MHz for R&S®LCX200 R&S®LCX-K210
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface for R&S®NGP/LCX R&S®NG-B105
Fixtures and system components
Test fixture for axial/radial lead type devices R&S®LCX-Z1
Kelvin clip lead R&S®LCX-Z2
Test fixture for SMD components R&S®LCX-Z3
Test tweezers for SMD components R&S®LCX-Z4
Transformer test cables R&S®LCX-Z5
BNC extension, length: 1 m R&S®LCX-Z11
19" rack adapter, 2 HU R&S®ZZA-GE23
MFITF Test fixture (included with MFIA) MFITF
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG (www.rohde-schwarz.com)
Rohde & Schwarz customer support (www.rohde-schwarz.com/support)  Rohde & Schwarz training (www.training.rohde-schwarz.com)